www.edwardssignaling.com 1-61T M
VI
SU
A
L
SI
G
N
A
LS
1
Ordering Information
Description Cat. No.
Operating
Voltage
Operating
Current
Lamp
Ratings1
Lens
Colors
Replacement
Lens Lamp
Steady-on Beacon
Halogen Light Source
48SINR-G5-20WH 24V AC 0.80 A
25 watts,
175 lumens,
2198
candela,
20,000 hr.
Red 96-LR
50LMP-20WH
or Ind. Trade
No. 16922
48SING-G5-20WH 24V AC 0.80 A Green 96-LG
48SINA-G5-20WH 24V AC 0.80 A Amber 96-LA
48SINB-G5-20WH 24V AC 0.80 A Blue 96-LB
48SINC-G5-20WH 24V AC 0.80 A Clear 96-LC
48SINM-G5-20WH 24V AC 0.80 A Magenta 96-LM
48SINR-N5-25WH 120V AC 0.20 A
20 watts,
226 lumens,
2839
candela,
20,000 hr.
Red 96-LR
50LMP-25WH
or Ind. Trade
No. 25T8DC2
48SING-N5-25WH 120V AC 0.20 A Green 96-LG
48SINA-N5-25WH 120V AC 0.20 A Amber 96-LA
48SINB-N5-25WH 120V AC 0.20 A Blue 96-LB
48SINC-N5-25WH 120V AC 0.20 A Clear 96-LC
48SINM-N5-25WH 120V AC 0.20 A Magenta 96-LM
48SINR-G1-20WH 24V DC 0.80 A
20 watts,
226 lumens,
2839
candela,
20,000 hr.
Red 96-LR
50LMP-20WH
or Ind. Trade
No. 16922
48SING-G1-20WH 24V DC 0.80 A Green 96-LG
48SINA-G1-20WH 24V DC 0.80 A Amber 96-LA
48SINB-G1-20WH 24V DC 0.80 A Blue 96-LB
48SINC-G1-20WH 24V DC 0.80 A Clear 96-LC
48SINM-G1-20WH 24V DC 0.80 A Magenta 96-LM
Steady-on Beacons
Incandescent Light Source
48SINR-E1 12V DC 1.0 A
15 watts,
189 lumens,
2374
candela,
1,520 hr.
Red 96-LR
Industry Trade
No. 943
48SING-E1 12V DC 1.0 A Green 96-LG